760.744.5240
The CP is engineered to bring LED efficiency to
walkways, stairways, and decks. In addition, the CP
is helpful for lighting areas with potential walking
hazards that do not have an adjacent planter area
for path lighting, or trees and trellises.
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36

or textural plant details. Made of die cast aluminum;
zoneable with the Luxor controller.
ORDERING INFORMATION LED
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
All RW path lights
include amber,
green, blue and
frosted filters
RW: Path/Up Light
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
SV = SilverPHOTOMETRICS:
The RW includes your choice of LED board, riser size, finish, 4 ft. lead wire and a Long Slot Spike.
FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order Individually
Mounting Options
Long Slot Spike (250015840000) 2.5" x 10"  Included 4
Super Slot Spike (753900) 2" x 10"
SuperJ-Box (SJ-XX**) 2.5" x 12"
Post Mount (PM-XX**) 2.5" x 13"
Long
Slot Spike
Super
Slot Spike
Super
J-Box XX**
Post Mount
XX**
EXAMPLE:  753900 = Super Slot Spike
** Denotes finish code
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 (optional) + 3 + 4 (optional) + 5
Step Description                                Code
1 FIXTURE RW
2 OPTIONAL ZD ZD (Refer to the Luxor page in the Lighting Control section)
3 LAMP 1LED, 3LED, 6LED & 9LED (50,000 avg. life hours)
4 OPTIONAL RISER HEIGHT 8R, 12R, 18R, 24R, 30R, 36R (in inches)
5 FINISH WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, VF, SB, FB, SV
EXAMPLE:  RW-ZD-9LED-18R-BZ = RW - ZD Option - 9 LED Board - 18" Riser - Bronze Metallic Finish
  4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
3
4
Distance in units of mount height (1
)
20 fc 2.5 fc 0.2 fc
10 fc 1 fc 0.1 fc    Total LLF: 069
5 fc 0.5 fc 50% Max Cd
 RW 1LED ISOFOOTCANDLE PLOT
  4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4
4
3